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WELL LOG

0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

Phone: 913-557-9083

Reusch Well Service, Inc.
Coddington #13-1
APl # 15-121-29,718
October 28 - November 4,2013

Thickness of Strata Formation
15 soil & clay
23 shale
23 lime
26 shale
4 lime
26 shale
20 lime
9 shale
28 lime
5 shale
24 lime
3 shale
13 lime
26 shale
1 sand
69 shale
8 sand
24 shale
4.5 limey oil sand
1 limey oil sand
0.5 limey oil sand
1 limey oil sand
0.5 limey oil sand
H shale
7 broken sand
1 lime
4.5 broken sand
11 lime
3 shale
20 sand
31 shale
9 lime
9 shale
4 lime
14 shale
4 lime
27 shale

2

lime

Total
15
38
61
87
91
117
137
146
174 oil show 157
179
203
206
219 base of the Kansas City
245
256 grey, no oil
325
333 green, no oil
357
361.5 brown, good bleeding
362.5 brown 10% bleeding
363 brown, good bleeding
364 brown 10% bleeding
364.5 brown 90% bleeding
369.5
376.5 brown & green, 50% bleeding
3775
382 brown & green, ok bleeding
393
396
416 green, no oil
447
456
465
469
483
487
514
516 -
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9 shale 525
3.5 broken oil sand 528.5 brown & green, 90% bleeding
8.5 broken sand 537 brown & gree, no bleeding
31 silty shale 568
1 lime & shells 569
11 shale 580
1 lime & shells 581
15 shale 596
9 sand 605 grey & brown, oil odor
8 shale 613
1 coal 614
16 shale 630
1 coal 631
1 shale 632
7 sand 639 grey, no oil
2 shale 641
10 sand 651 white, no oil
49 shale 700 TD

Drilled a2 9 7/8" hole to 22.1'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 700’

Set 22.1" of 7" surface casing cemented with 6 sacks of cement.

This well was plugged by Consolidated Oil Well Service




